
40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 55 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Subrahmanya Sastry P. M 8/18/1957 4917 * AP
2 Sudhakararao Sita M 11/25/1958 11165 * AP
3 Ramakrishna Tirupatti M 5/9/1960 7107 * AP
4 Satyanarayana Y.V.N. M 10/13/1958 17002 * AP
5 Paran Hazarika M 12/11/1960 19880 * ASM
6 Manik Rajkhowa M 10/31/1957 11414 * ASM
7 Ravi (Ii) Kumar M 8/5/1956 11505 * BHR
8 Trilok Kumar M 6/4/1959 11479 * BHR
9 Bhupendra Sao M 12/30/1959 14359 * CG
10 Venkatraman Tekmallu M 3/15/1957 5432 * CG
11 Surider Pal Singh M 3/3/1959 5488 * CHG
12 Harjit Singh M 9/19/1960 8972 * DLI
13 Concio Mascarenhas M 7/27/1959 5206 * GOA
14 Suresh Salkar M 8/6/1954 20032 * GOA
15 Bhumesh Joshi M 10/16/1958 10518 * HP
16 Ravinder Singh Rajput M 12/19/1959 17064 * HP
17 Harjeet Sethi M 5/26/1956 9197 * J&K
18 Biswarup Chattopadhyay M 3/30/1960 5196 * JAR
19 Ranjit Kumar Jena M 1/2/1956 5230 * JAR
20 Murty P.G.S. M 12/5/1958 14492 * JAR
21 Satish Kumar Singh M 12/23/1959 5190 * JAR
22 Santhosh Kumar Gopi M 5/26/1958 13792 * KER
23 Karthikeyan K. K. M 6/5/1957 5096 * KER
24 Vamanan K. M 5/8/1957 5091 * KER
25 Kamal Bali M 1/9/1959 19785 * KTK
26 Phalachandra M.R. M 10/20/1958 15232 * KTK
27 Jayarama Pai M 12/21/1959 5330 * KTK
28 Ashok Raman M 6/22/1957 300 KTK
29 Gautam Ashra M 10/15/1956 7773 * MAH
30 Shrikant Deshpande M 11/8/1958 19792 * MAH
31 Kumar Hinduja M 12/9/1957 11041 * MAH
32 Dilip Sukhatankar M 4/20/1959 15911 * MAH
33 Shantikumar Singh I. M 1/1/1959 4602 * MNP
34 Jayant Dugvekar M 8/9/1957 16981 * MP
35 Deepak Shrivastava M 4/2/1958 5419 * MP
36 Basant Kumar Soni M 8/2/1959 5107 * MP
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 55 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
37 Gurmit Singh M 7/9/1960 9037 * ORI
38 Upkar Singh Tandon M 5/5/1956 11248 * PNB
39 Jeevanandam N. M 3/3/1960 5146 * PY
40 Velmurugan R. M 10/6/1957 20170 * PY
41 Kailash Ajmera M 7/2/1957 5240 * RAJ
42 Rajesh Bhadada M 1/21/1960 9245 * RAJ
43 Thomas George M 5/17/1960 11490 * RAJ
44 Rajkumar Jain M 9/29/1959 17319 * RAJ
45 Brajraj Singh Shekhawat M 9/30/1960 6905 * RAJ
46 Suresh Kumar G. M 8/31/1960 5223 * TN
47 Krishnan M 5/23/1959 14414 * TN
48 Rajendran P. M 5/8/1955 14419 * TN
49 Raveendran Subramaniam M 8/20/1957 19995 * TN
50 Tamilarasan T. M 4/13/1956 8918 * TN
51 Balasubramaniam V. M 10/15/1956 11156 * TN
52 Pankaj Gupta M 12/28/1960 17252 * UP
53 Kishor Kumar Kandpal M 1/5/1958 9269 * UP
54 R. N. Sarkar M 1/1/1960 5384 * UP
55 Kailash Chandra Bhatt M 7/12/1960 9215 * UTR
56 Jaipal Singh M 1/21/1957 9315 * UTR
57 Tusherendu Adhikari M 2/14/1960 9058 * WB
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MS 55 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Hemraj Verma M CHG
2 Balbir M J&K
3 Sunil M J&K
4 Alois Lakra M JAR
5 Bali Kamal M KTK
6 Anupam Kumaria M A.F PNB
7 N.Subramanian M TN
8 Selvaraj M TN
9 Vijayakumar M TN
10 Tej Pal Singh M UP
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WS 55 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Swati Rege F 6/1/1959 12085 * CG
2 Sujatha H. S. F 10/13/1958 11223 * KTK
3 Prathibha Nair F 3/11/1960 11034 * MAH
4 Manik Paranjpe F 9/28/1959 11255 * MAH
5 Kanchan Sane F 11/11/1957 16554 * MAH
6 Madhuri Zarkar F 9/14/1956 5580 * MAH
7 Meena Paul F 5/28/1956 13778 * PNB
8 Jayasri Prabhu F 7/11/1956 8495 * TN
9 Kavbri S. F 12/15/1959 8985 * TN
10 Sukesha Saggi F 3/30/1960 6946 * UP
11 Alka Gupta F 8/22/1959 7081 * UTR
12 Shashi Nayal F 4/1/1958 11302 * UTR
13 Nila Bhattacharjee F 12/4/1959 11191 * WB
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WS 55 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Alka Tomar F UP
2 Meenakshi Popli F UP
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 55 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Jagadeeswara Rao DwarapureddiM 6/22/1960 19771 * AP

Kusum Bachan Yenugutala M 8/10/1957 10936 * AP
2 Subrahmanya Sastry P. M 8/18/1957 4917 * AP

Sudhakararao Sita M 11/25/1958 11165 * AP
3 Ravi (Ii) Kumar M 8/5/1956 11505 * BHR

Trilok Kumar M 6/4/1959 11479 * BHR
4 Pritam Kishor Tarafdar M 10/1/1956 5423 * CG

Venkatraman Tekmallu M 3/15/1957 5432 * CG
5 Surinder Kumar Jatrana M 8/15/1960 5437 * HAR

Mahesh Kumar M 3/25/1958 18567 * HAR
6 Satbir Singh M 10/12/1959 11053 * HAR

Ashok Kumar Sharma M 11/23/1953 19670 * HAR
7 Bhumesh Joshi M 10/16/1958 10518 * HP

Ravinder Singh Rajput M 12/19/1959 17064 * HP
8 Harish Chander M 1/27/1957 19919 * J&K

Harjeet Sethi M 5/26/1956 9197 * J&K
9 Murty P.G.S. M 12/5/1958 14492 * JAR

Satish Kumar Singh M 12/23/1959 5190 * JAR
10 Santhosh Kumar Gopi M 5/26/1958 13792 * KER

Oommen George Kattapnram M 5/6/1950 11546 * KER
11 Vamanan K. M 5/8/1957 5091 * KER

Karthikeyan K. K. M 6/5/1957 5096 * KER
12 Shashidhara A. M 6/13/1956 11290 * KTK

Sunil Pai M 1/28/1960 5322 * KTK
13 Vasanth Kumar K. P. M 5/10/1959 232 %* KTK

Jayarama Pai M 12/21/1959 5330 * KTK
14 Gautam Ashra M 10/15/1956 7773 * MAH

Vivek Saraf M 4/14/1959 5021 * MAH
15 Hayat Khan M 5/2/1959 9113 * MAH

Dilip Sukhatankar M 4/20/1959 15911 * MAH
16 Bimol Singh Ch. M 10/10/1956 5059 * MNP

Kumar Singh L. M 1/1/1954 4598 * MNP
17 Shekhar Gopal M 12/12/1956 93 * MP

Deepak Shrivastava M 4/2/1958 5419 * MP
18 Ashok Badhe M 1/22/1956 5128 * PY

Manickaraj G. M 6/18/1958 20168 * PY
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 55 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
19 Jeevanandam N. M 3/3/1960 5146 * PY

Kalaivanan N. M 1/23/1959 5140 * PY
20 Kailash Ajmera M 7/2/1957 5240 * RAJ

Rajesh Bhadada M 1/21/1960 9245 * RAJ
21 Dinesh Kumar Gautam M 2/12/1959 20235 * RAJ

Rampal Sharma M 8/22/1956 20232 * RAJ
22 Natarajan M.K.G. M 12/25/1955 14407 * TN

Sembavel Kumar P.S. M 6/20/1960 14404 * TN
23 Tamilarasan T. M 4/13/1956 8918 * TN

Balasubramaniam V. M 10/15/1956 11156 * TN
24 Pankaj Gupta M 12/28/1960 17252 * UP

Gurcharan Singh M 2/7/1959 17251 * UP
25 Suresh Chandra Karnatak M 9/4/1960 7084 * UTR

Jagmohan Singh Phartiyal M 6/15/1960 7083 * UTR
26 Tusherendu Adhikari M 2/14/1960 9058 * WB

Subhas Moitra M 1/23/1956 9051 * WB
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of MD 55 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 P K Vali M AP

V B Chowdary M AP
2 Biraj Boruah M ASM

Rajkumar Duara M 3/24/1960 5490 * ASM
3 Swapan Kumar Banerjee M 9/22/1954 8956 * CG

Pramod Arora M CG
4 Hemraj Verma M CHG

Surider Pal Singh M 3/3/1959 5488 * CHG
5 Concio Mascarenhas M 7/27/1959 5206 * GOA

Peter Telles M GOA
6 Balbir M J&K

Sunil M J&K
7 Anand Gupta M JAR

S B Gaikwad M JAR
8 D George M MP

Jayant Dugvekar M 8/9/1957 16981 * MP
9 Suresh Kumar G. M 8/31/1960 5223 * TN

N.Subramanian M TN
10 M.S.Jagannathan M TN

S.Kannan M TN
11 Nallapangoundersrinivasan M TN

S.Senguttuvan M TN
12 Afzal Khan M 1/1/1960 11388 * UP

Tej Pal Singh M UP
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WD 55 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Madhu Ahuja F 7/10/1954 14460 * MAH

Madhuri Zarkar F 9/14/1956 5580 * MAH
2 Manik Paranjpe F 9/28/1959 11255 * MAH

Kanchan Sane F 11/11/1957 16554 * MAH
3 Jayasri Prabhu F 7/11/1956 8495 * TN

Kavbri S. F 12/15/1959 8985 * TN
4 Alka Gupta F 8/22/1959 7081 * UTR

Uma Kothari F 3/5/1957 11436 * UTR
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of WD 55 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Sujatha H. S. F 10/13/1958 11223 * KTK

Roshan Marol Dalkaje F KTK
2 Neera Pasreecha F UP

Sukesha Saggi F 3/30/1960 6946 * UP
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of XD 55 - Main Draw

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Ramakrishna Tirupatti M 5/9/1960 7107 * AP

Navaratnam Gollapalli F 11/29/1957 20098 * AP
2 Venkatraman Tekmallu M 3/15/1957 5432 * CG

Swati Rege F 6/1/1959 12085 * CG
3 Shyamlal Pardeshi M 8/17/1957 8995 * GUJ

Sukesha Saggi F 3/30/1960 6946 * UP
4 Jayarama Pai M 12/21/1959 5330 * KTK

Sujatha H. S. F 10/13/1958 11223 * KTK
5 Gautam Ashra M 10/15/1956 7773 * MAH

Manik Paranjpe F 9/28/1959 11255 * MAH
6 Kumar Hinduja M 12/9/1957 11041 * MAH

Madhuri Zarkar F 9/14/1956 5580 * MAH
7 Hemraj Verma M 7/9/1954 2420 * PNB

Meena Paul F 5/28/1956 13778 * PNB
8 Tamilarasan T. M 4/13/1956 8918 * TN

Jayasri Prabhu F 7/11/1956 8495 * TN
9 Bharat Bhushan Gupta M 8/6/1950 7077 * UTR

Alka Gupta F 8/22/1959 7081 * UTR
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40th Indian Masters ( Veteran) National Badminton Championships 2015-16 at Coimbatore, TN
Entries of XD 55 - Reserve List

Date
01 - 06 Mar 2016

City, Country
Coimbattore, IND

Website

Name G DOB Member ID Club St
1 Sunil Pai M 1/28/1960 5322 * KTK

Roshan Marol Dalkaje F KTK
2 R. N. Sarkar M 1/1/1960 5384 * UP

Neera Pasreecha F UP
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